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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 202 OLEINICZAK T, - . i 1 1:49.047 12:06:01.254 2 1:49.297 12:10:17.475
B T P 2 1:48.451 12:07:49.705 3 1:51.992 12:12:09.467
5 146,506 12:07:44.509 3 1:55.509 12:09:45.214 4 1:51.091 12:14:00.558
5 Py P — 4 2:57.601 12:12:42.815 5 1:55.136 12:15:55.694
4 1:49.906 12:11:21.832 5 1:53.301 12:14:36.116 6 2:13.040 12:18:08.734
5 1:48.016 12:13:09.848 6 1:52.396 12:16:28.512
6 1:43.892 12:14:53.740 7 1:51.759 12:18:20.271  Po.11-#209 LESNIAKG. - . +05763
7 1:55.883 12:16:49.623 i TS LT
Po. 6 - # 201 WALICHNOWSKI &. - . coaan 2 1:50.050 12:08:01.923
Po. 2 - # 212 JURAWINSKI K. - . Dt 1 1:53.311 12:06:10.809 3 1:49.661 12:09:51.584
1 1:48.374 12:05:53.788 2 1:48.872 12:07:59.681 4 1:51.570 12:11:43.154
2 HTRET P 3 1:48.638 12:09:48.319 5 2:04.251 12:13:47.405
3 1:47.905 T 4 2:01.610 12:11:49.929 6 2:45.521 12:16:32.926
4 1:47.713 12:11:15.785
s 150,418 12:13:06203  PO- 7 - # 206 KASZUBSKI M. - . o4ty Po.12-#208 GRABOWSKI P. - . o6 00s
. 147380 1214:53 583 1 1:48.649 12:07:59.982 1 1:49.985 12:06:24.287
, 1.48.493 1916:42.076 2 1:50.304 12:09:50.286 2 1:50.495 12:08:14.782
. 148,916 1218:30.29 3 1:51.390 12:11:41.676 3 1:54.659 12:10:09.441
4 2:08.308 12:13:49.984 4 1:54.581 12:12:04.022
Po. 3 - # 211 GALAS P. - ot 5 3:11.554 12:17:01.538 5 1:53.977 12:13:57.999
1 1:48.190 12:05:53.033 6 1:54.872 12:15:52.871
2 1:46.461 12:07:39.494  PO- 8- #204 WASINSKIR. - . +05011 7 1:53.325 12:17:46.196
3 1:47.915 12:09:27.409 1 1:49.505 12:06:28.852 8 2:14.901 12:20:01.097
. 148,196 12411415605 2 1:48.903 12:08:17.755
5 1:49.024 12:13:04.629 3 1:51.760 12:10:09.515  Po. 13 - # 203 SUWALSKI M. - . L 07,088
. 146,917 1914:51.346 1 1:52.455 12:06:20.681
. 154,900 1216460a6 PO 9~ # 218 RZEPKOWSKI M. - or o 2 1:52.284 12:08:12.965
1 2:00.785 12:09:31.769 3 1:52.955 12:10:05.920
Po. 4 - #214 ZWOLINSKI A. - . v one0s 2 1:48.936 12:11:20.705 4 1:50.977 12:11:56.897
1 148,758 12:05.54.464 3 1:49.201 12:13:09.906 B SRR -
2 1:46.795 12:07:41.259 4 1:51.295 12:15:01.201 6 2:07.882 12:15:57.765
s 43,008 191024707 5 1:49.382 12:16:50.583
4 2:01.561 12:12:26.268 6 2:03.237 12:18:53.820
5 2:40.829 12:15:07.097
Po. 10 - # 213 SLONKAK. - 405 408
Po. 5 - # 205 FABIJANCZYKT. - . ‘oste ! 1:50.258 12:08:28.178
Fastest lap: 1:43.892
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 210 WESOLOWSKISS. - . 00304 3 2:06.911 12:11:43.922
1 1:55.106 12:06:19.596 4 2:04.306 12:13:48.228
2 1:53.830 12:08:13.426 5 2:15.362 12:16:03.590
3 1:54.482 12:10:07.908
4 1:58.293 12:12:06.201
5 1:55.708 12:14:01.909
6 1:54.517 12:15:56.426
7 1:53.216 12:17:49.642
8 2:12.948 12:20:02.590
Po. 15 - # 207 MAJEWSKIT. - . Lo
1 1:56.321 12:06:46.593
2 1:55.656 12:08:42.249
3 1:55.968 12:10:38.217
4 1:55.763 12:12:33.980
5 1:55.989 12:14:29.969
6 2:03.998 12:16:33.967
Po. 16 - # 215 URBANCZYK t. - + [{Zf;lzr;t
1 1:58.756 12:06:11.447
2 1:58.617 12:08:10.064
3 1:58.974 12:10:09.038
4 2:00.611 12:12:09.649
5 2:00.784 12:14:10.433
6 1:59.056 12:16:09.489
7 2:00.699 12:18:10.188
Po. 17 - #216 PALIMAKA-JAKIMIECP. - ., ¢ gcc
1 2:04.064 12:13:06.628
2 2:01.364 12:15:07.992
3 2:00.791 12:17:08.783
4 2:02.322 12:19:11.105
Po. 18 - #217 MOLIK M. - . + %f:ﬁt
1 2:15.958 12:07:26.717
2 2:10.294 12:09:37.011
Fastest lap: 1:43.892
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